

Road.

41/7/21

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Musy: - Const of Road from Sees moth Dhalia Proposed Road to
Shapur Ganthan ^{East} Tola (1) 4L Rec Bridge Span 6 x 18.75m.
with Approach Road 100m (11) Const of 4L Bridge Span 3 x 14.50m
with Approach Road 300m each. 1.325 km.

DIVISION

Agreement No - 45/5BP/2021-22

SUB-DIVISION

Agreement Value - 11,57,45,049.50

Nishad Enten Price.

668

6/6/21

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Abstract of cost

7

Sch. XIV - Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/3) Pl. & fixing of working benchmark pillar					
3.0 Nos O.V.T. M.P. (50)					
@ 4152.11/each					M. 12459
(2/4) Pl. & fixing of working reference pillar					
11.0 Nos O.V.T. M.P. (20)					
@ 1888.23/each					M. 20771
(3/5) clearing & grubbing road bed					
1.321 Hect. O.V.T. M.P. (2)					
@ 51133.76/Hect					PA. 98228
(4/6) excavation for road & dry in soil					
67.50 m ³ O.V.T. M.P. (5)					
@ 74.16/m ³					PA. 5006
(5/7) construction of embankment with material from road dry cutting					
40.50 m ³ O.V.T. M.P. (5)					
@ 26.11/m ³					PA. 1057
(6/8) Carriage of material from dry cutting to road (1000)					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. P.S.	4647242
Add 12% GST (7)				P.S.	557669
Add 1% L.C.S.S (7)				P.S.	46472
Add 10% S. fee (4)					
(i) Earth = $6946.91 \text{ m}^2 @ 33.10/\text{m}^2$					22925
(ii) $53 \text{ mm} - 9.5 \text{ mm} = 752.36 \text{ m}^2 @ 516.42/\text{m}^2$					38853
(iii) $9.5 \text{ mm} - 2.36 \text{ mm} = 300.94 \text{ m}^2 @ 411.33/\text{m}^2$					12379
(iv) $2.36 \text{ mm below } 5 = 451.41 \text{ m}^2 @ 185.94/\text{m}^2$					8394
				P.S.	5333934
less 2.50% as per agg (7)				P.S.	133348
				P.S.	5200586
Call 2.5% S. fee				Call	255112

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2004.72 m ² O.V.T.MBP-⑤					
@ 140.25/m ² — PS.					281162
(7/9) Construction of embankment with material (red 100m)					
1864.65 m ² O.V.T.MBP-⑤					
@ 185.63/m ² — PS.					346210
(8/9) Const. of subgrade and earthen shoulder with material					
3077.75 m ² O.V.T.MBP-⑥					
@ 187.33/m ² — PS.					576555
(9/11) Construction of CRSP with stone metal					
1253.93 m ² O.V.T.MBP-⑥					
@ 2621.51/m ² — PS.					3287190
(10/22) Pls. & fixing of typical MMUSSY informatory sign board.					
2.00 Nos O.V.T.MBP-⑦					
@ 9302.10/each — PS.					18604
				C.O.	PS. 4647242

Continuation